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Table No. 7.
Results of Inspection, 1890.

[In this table theschools are arranged according to the gross percentage obtained. See last column.]
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at Examina-

tion.

Gross
Percentage.Schools.

Kaikohe
Waikawa
Omaio
Te Kao
Akuaku

100
7-5
9-1
9-1

10-0
8-8
7-2
7-6
8-8
9-7
8-8
8-1

10-0
7-8
7-2
6-8
6-4
6-2
6-8
7-5
8-0
7-8
8-1
6-4
4-8
70
8-6
8-6
6-2
6-4
6-6
6-8
6-5
60
5-8
9-2
8-5
9-1
7-3
8-0
8-2
8-8
4-3
7-6
7-0
8-5
7-0
5-2
6-3
9-8
7-6
9-6
7-8
8-7
7-0
8-0
6-2
6-3
7-6
5-6
7-2
8-2
7-8
5-2
6-8
6-8
8-0
5-4
7-4
3-0

9-5
7-2
9-0
7-5

10-0
7-5
9-5
7-0
90
9-6
9-3
7-4

10-0
7-6
9-4
6-9
8-7
8-3
7-5
8-5
8-0
9-2
7-2
8-0
7-0
7-8
6-2
8-7
7-1
5-8
6-2
8-4
7-5
8-0
60
90
8-7
7-0
8-5
8-7
6-2
8-4
7-2
7-5
7-0
8-3
5-2
6-2
7-1
6-5
7-1
7-2
8-2
6-7
7-6
7-3
7-5
7-8
7-5
7-5
7-0
7-5
7-2
5-3
5-7
6-5
6-0
5-6
7-6
5-0

10-0
8-0
9-0
8-0
9-3
8-0
3-6
7-4
8-5
9-0
9-6
5-3
8-3
7-3
8-0
7-3
8-3
8-7
7-0
8-0
0-3
7-3
7-3
70
7-3
6-2
80
8-0
7-5
6-0
6-0
8-0
8-3
5-6
8-0
7-3
7-6
8-0
6-3
8-0
7-3
7-3
6-6
6-0
7-6
7-3
6-6
6-3
6-0
6-3
8-0
7-0
6-3
5-5
6-0
6-5
6-3
6-5
8-0
7-3
5-6
6-0
7-3
5-3
60
6-3
8-0
5-3
7-0
3-3

7-4
60
9-1
7-6
7-8
8-1
7-9
7-0
7-8
7-9
7-8
6-8
7-1
6-9
8-6
6-7
7-4
7-5
7-9
7-2
5-9
6-8
7-2
7-3
7-6
7-4
7-2
7-0
7-0
6-1
6-6
6-5
5-5
4-6
7-6
6-3
5-6
6-2
7-4
6-4
6-8
6-8
6-7
6-1
6-6
5-6
5-9
6-4
6-2
6-2
5-9
6-6
4-8
6-5
6-7
7-6
6-2
5-5
6-6
7-3
7-2
5-6
30
5-1
51
6-3
5-5
5-0
3-6
5-0

8-6
7-3
7-2
9-6
8-0
5-8
6-7
8-0
8-0
7-0
8-8
5-6
6-3
2-6
5-2
6-3
5-7
5-3
50
5-8
6-2
6-3
4-3
6-6
3-6
5-3
5-6
8-6
7-8
4-5
7-3
8-3
4-6
4-5
10
5-0
6-3
66
5-2
6-3
5-0
7-5
5-3
4-0
6-6
5-3
5-6
4-8
5-3
4-3
5-3
3-6
4-0
4-0
5-0
6-5
6-0
4-7
6-3
6-0
2-5
1-6
6-5
3-6
60
3-6
0-0
6-0
2-0
00

37-6
44-7
36-9
38-1
34-8*
41-6
39-9
42-4
36-6
35-4
31-0
39-8*
31-3
40-0
33-6
35-6
331
33-3
35-0
31-7
34-2
30-7
33-2
31-2
35-9
32-4
30-4
24-8
29-7
34-7
306
25-1
29-8
33-3
32-7
23-6
23-6
23-1
25-2
22-5
26-3
20-5
29-1
27-6
23-2
22-9
27-3
28-4
25-7
23-0*
22-1
22-0
23-2
22-6
20-7
17-0
19-9
20-5
13-5
15-4
18-6
16-9
13-7
18-8
12-6
11-6
13-3
9-6
7-7
7-9

83-1
80-7
80-3

Parnapuria
Te Waotu
Taumarere
Te Araroa
Waikouaiti
Paeroa
Tokomaru
Te Kaha
Waitapu
Te Matai
Port Molyneux
Karetu
The Neck
Te Ahuahu
Omarumutu ..
Wharekahika ..
Omanaia
Motukaraka ..
Raukokore
Poroti
Kaiapoi
Whakarapa ..
Torere
Colac
Huria
Otaua
Rapaki
Tuparoa
Tangiteroria ..
Rotoiti 'Whangape
Waima
Rangiahua
Tapapa
Waimamaku ..
Ahipara
Maketu
Pouto
Onuku
Whirinaki
Otorohanga
Ohaeawai
Kopua
Matata
Matakohe
Pnkepoto
Mangamuka ..
Wairau
Waiomatatini
Papawai
Waiowoka
Kirikiri
Galatea
Taita
Otamatea
Hawai
Te Awahou
Rangitukia
Waikare
Maungatapu ..
Mangakahia ..
Matihetihe
Te Ngaere
Tikitiki

IJ
1
I

79-9

79-8
79-4
78-7
78-6
75-3

1
J 73-0

72-2
72-0

1J 69-6
69-3
69-2
68-7
68-6
68-1
67-3
66-5
66-2
66-1
66-0
65-7
65-3
63-5
63-3
63-1
62-2
62-0
61-1
60-4
60-3
60-0

)
)

,59-9

.59-8
59-3
59-2
58-8
58-0
57-9
57-6
,57-3
,56-6
56-1

1I 50-0
54-3
540
530
52-9
■52-1
,51-3
49-5
49-1
48-1
45-8
45-5
43-3
42-2
41-1
40-8
36-9
35-3
24-2Poroporo %

*Percentage atpreviousi examination ; taken forreasonsreferred to in thes referred to in theReieport.

Approximate Cost of Pa'iper.—Preparation (notgiven); printing (1,600 copies■inting (1,600copies), I£1717s.]

By Authority: George Didsbuby, Government Printer, Wellington.- -1891.
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